
Atlas Cup 2014

Fredrikstad, 05.04.2014

Aldersklasse

UK
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

70kg
Stevnesekretærskjema

Navn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5
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PlassNordisk

1 Thea Magnussen BK Atlas, NOR 
FS 6:0

42
0:52

03 SO
 1  4  1  0  0  0  6 2

2 Lise M. N. Olsen Halden AK, NOR
1:00

01 SO
1:00

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Thalie Slåtta Botnen Urædd IF, NOR
SO

FS 2:0

41
FS 6:0

42
 2  8  2  0  0  0  8 1

Turnierverwaltung Ringen 5.0 Lisens for NOR / Gundersen Ove
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